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BREAKFAST
Served from 7:00AM – 11:30AM

From the bakery
Warm croissant served with cultured Pepe Saya butter and jam 
Chocolate croissant
Almond croissant
Seasonal Danish
Assorted muffins 
Homemade banana bread served with butter and jam
Ham and cheese croissant
Your choice of toast with condiments
Fruit toast, sourdough, rye, multigrain, fig & walnut

Light choices
Seasonal fruit salad 
       With yoghurt or coconut yoghurt
Homemade bircher muesli with almond, apple, seasonal fruit and 
coconut
Gluten free bircher with almond milk
Maple pecan and cinnamon granola yoghurt
Paleo granola with coconut yoghurt
Rawmix powerseed bar

Something more substantial
Bagel with smoked salmon, herb cream cheese, capers, cucumber & onion 
Bagel with Pepe Saya butter & jam, vegemite or herbed cream cheese   
Egg benedict, triple smoked Gypsy ham, sourdough, hollandaise sauce, 
leafy salad
Avocado, young spinach, feta cheese, poached egg & tomato on sourdough 
Bacon and egg roll 



5.80

8.50

8.50

BEVERAGES
Coffee Selection
Espresso, macchiato, piccolo latte
Long black, flat white, cafe latte, cappuccino
Mocha, long macchiato, hot chocolate, chai latte
Iced coffee – cafe latte, chai, long black, mocha or chocolate
Add: Large size
Extras:
Almond milk, Oat milk, Soy milk, Lactose free milk
Flavour: Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut

Assorted Loose Leaf Tea
English breakfast– a bright and bold morning tea
Earl grey– a rich strong brew, enhanced by the essence of Bergamot 
Green tea– a gentle brew, with a touch of fruitiness
Pure chamomile – soothing aroma derived from delicate chamomile flowers 
Pure peppermint – bright and aromatic mint flavour
Darjeeling delight –thin-bodied, light-coloured infusion with a floral aroma 
Lemon and ginger –a delectable and reinvigorating lemon infusion

Fresh Juices And Smoothies
SIGNATURES 
Lean & Green: kale, green apple, celery, pineapple, lemon
Melon Heaven: watermelon, rockmelon, honey melon, mint
Tangy Sour: apple, orange, lemon, ginger 
Berry Smoothie: mixed berries, banana, yoghurt
Banana Smoothie: banana, honey, yoghurt

MAKE YOUR OWN
Orange | Carrot | Watermelon | Ginger | Apple | Mint | Honeydew 
Melon | Celery | Rockmelon | Kale | Pineapple | Cucumber | Lemon

4.80
5.80
5.80
6.30
1.00
0.50
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LUNCH
Served from 11:30AM

Gourmet Sandwiches (served with pickles and crisps) 
Mushroom melt with truffle mayonnaise in a Turkish roll (NF)

Classic ham and cheese with ham off the bone, gruyere cheese cultured 
Pepe Saya butter in Parisian style baguette (NF)

Chicken club wrap, grilled chicken breast, bacon, iceberg lettuce, 
tomato, fried egg and mustard mayo (DF, NF)
Roast beef with Swiss cheese, seeded mustard, sweet gherkin relish, 
sundried tomato and rocket salad (NF) 

Classic Pies & Quiche (served with leafy salad & vinaigrette) 
Pumpkin & ricotta quiche (V)
Beef burgundy brisket, mushroom and speck pie
Creamy chicken, mushroom, turnip and carrot pie 

Healthy Bowls 
Healthy poke bowl, Australian salmon, king fish and tuna with edamame, 
fish roe, nori and multi grain rice
Keto bowl - salmon and avocado, boiled egg, cucumber, tomato & ranch 
dressing (GF, NF)
Roasted pumpkin bowl, falafels, zucchini fritter, kale salad, hummus & 
dukkah (GF, DF, V)

Dessert
Hazelnut praline tart 
Lychee, raspberry & rose tart
Opera slice 
Pistachio, raspberry & white chocolate slice 
Wattle seed & dulce de leche cheesecake 
Cake of the day 
Macarons
Homemade scones served with whipped cream and jam 

9.00
9.00
8.00
7.50
8.50
7.00

3.50/ea
7.50



5.80

8.50
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BEVERAGES
Coffee Selection
Espresso, macchiato, piccolo latte
Long black, flat white, cafe latte, cappuccino
Mocha, long macchiato, hot chocolate, chai latte
Iced coffee – cafe latte, chai, long black, mocha or chocolate
Add: Large size
Extras:
Almond milk, Oat milk, Soy milk, Lactose free milk
Flavour: Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut

Assorted Loose Leaf Tea
English breakfast– a bright and bold morning tea
Earl grey– a rich strong brew, enhanced by the essence of Bergamot 
Green tea– a gentle brew, with a touch of fruitiness
Pure chamomile – soothing aroma derived from delicate chamomile flowers 
Pure peppermint – bright and aromatic mint flavour
Darjeeling delight –thin-bodied, light-coloured infusion with a floral aroma 
Lemon and ginger –a delectable and reinvigorating lemon infusion

Fresh Juices And Smoothies
SIGNATURES 
Lean & Green: kale, green apple, celery, pineapple, lemon
Melon Heaven: watermelon, rockmelon, honey melon, mint
Tangy Sour: apple, orange, lemon, ginger 
Berry Smoothie: mixed berries, banana, yoghurt
Banana Smoothie: banana, honey, yoghurt

MAKE YOUR OWN
Orange | Carrot | Watermelon | Ginger | Apple | Mint | Honeydew 
Melon | Celery | Rockmelon | Kale | Pineapple | Cucumber | Lemon

4.80
5.80
5.80
6.30
1.00
0.50



15.00
13.00

150ml

75.00
65.00
45.00

250ml Btl

13.00
14.00
14.00

150ml

17.00
18.00
18.00

250ml

14.00 18.00

Earthworks Barossa Shiraz – Barossa, SA
Saint Clair Pinot Noir – Marlborough, NZ 
Terazzas Reserva Malbec – Argentina 

BEVERAGE MENU
Sparkling Wine 
Corte Giara Prosecco – Italy 
Chandon NV – Yarra Valley, VIC
Moet & Chandon Brut Piccolo (200ml) – 
France 

White Wine  
T'gallant cape schanck pinot grigio 
Vasse Felix Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, Margaret River,WA 
Scarborough Chardonnay – Hunter Valley, NSW 

Rosé Wine  
Chateau La Gordonne – France  

Red Wine
13.00
14.00
15.00

17.00
18.00
19.00

65.00
70.00
70.00

Btl

70.00

65.00
70.00
75.00



James Boag’s
Heineken
James Squire Pilsner 
Little Creatures Pale Ale 
Corona 
James Boag’s light

Bottled Beers 
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
12.50
9.50

Absolut vodka
Beefeater gin
Havana Club 3yo rum
Chivas Regal 12yo Scotch whiskey 
Old Forester bourbon

Spirits
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00

Santa Vittoria water (250ml) – sparkling, still
Santa Vittoria water (500ml) – sparkling, still
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke no sugar
Sprite, Tonic
Homemade lemon iced tea
Lemon, lime and bitters

So� Drinks
5.00
7.00
5.50
5.50
5.50
6.50




