

BREAKFAST Served from 7:00AM - 11:30AM

_			
From	the	ba	kerv

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Warm croissant served with cultured Pepe Saya butter and jam	6.50
Chocolate croissant	5.50
Almond croissant	8.00
Seasonal Danish	9.50
Assorted muffins	5.00
Homemade banana bread served with butter and jam	6.00
Ham and cheese croissant	9.00
Your choice of toast with condiments	5.00
Fruit toast, sourdough, rye, multigrain, fig & walnut	

Light choices

Seasonal fruit salad	8.00
With yoghurt or coconut yoghurt	12.00
Homemade bircher muesli with almond, apple, seasonal fruit and	10.00
coconut	
Gluten free bircher with almond milk	12.00
Maple pecan and cinnamon granola yoghurt	10.00
Paleo granola with coconut yoghurt	13.00
Rawmix powerseed bar	4.50

Something more substantial

12.00
8.00
14.00
11.00
10.00



BEVERAGES

Coffee Selection

Espresso, macchiato, piccolo latte	4.80
Long black, flat white, cafe latte, cappuccino	5.80
Mocha, long macchiato, hot chocolate, chai latte	5.80
lced coffee - cafe latte, chai, long black, mocha or chocolate	6.30
Add: Large size	1.00
Extras:	0.50
Almond milk, Oat milk, Soy milk, Lactose free milk	
Flancing Vanilla Command Hamiltonia	

5.80

8.50

Assorted Loose Leaf Tea

English breakfast- a bright and bold morning tea
Earl grey- a rich strong brew, enhanced by the essence of Bergamot
Green tea- a gentle brew, with a touch of fruitiness
Pure chamomile - soothing aroma derived from delicate chamomile flowers
Pure peppermint - bright and aromatic mint flavour
Darjeeling delight -thin-bodied, light-coloured infusion with a floral aroma
Lemon and ginger -a delectable and reinvigorating lemon infusion

Fresh Juices And Smoothies

Banana Smoothie: banana, honey, yoghurt

SIGNATURES	8.50
Lean & Green: kale, green apple, celery, pineapple, lemon	
Melon Heaven: watermelon, rockmelon, honey melon, mint	
Tangy Sour: apple, orange, lemon, ginger	
Berry Smoothie: mixed berries, banana, yoghurt	

MAKE YOUR OWN

Orange | Carrot | Watermelon | Ginger | Apple | Mint | Honeydew Melon | Celery | Rockmelon | Kale | Pineapple | Cucumber | Lemon



LUNCH Served from 11:30AM

Gourmet Sandwiches (served with pickles and crisps) Mushroom melt with truffle mayonnaise in a Turkish roll (NF)	13.00
Classic ham and cheese with ham off the bone, gruyere cheese cultured Pepe Saya butter in Parisian style baguette (NF)	15.00
Chicken club wrap, grilled chicken breast, bacon, iceberg lettuce, tomato, fried egg and mustard mayo (DF, NF)	15.00
Roast beef with Swiss cheese, seeded mustard, sweet gherkin relish, sundried tomato and rocket salad (NF)	16.00
Classic Pies & Quiche (served with leafy salad & vinaigrette)	
Pumpkin & ricotta quiche (V)	14.00
Beef burgundy brisket, mushroom and speck pie	15.00
Creamy chicken, mushroom, turnip and carrot pie	14.00
Healthy Bowls	
Healthy poke bowl, Australian salmon, king fish and tuna with edamame, fish roe, nori and multi grain rice	20.00
Keto bowl - salmon and avocado, boiled egg, cucumber, tomato & ranch dressing (GF, NF)	18.00
Roasted pumpkin bowl, falafels, zucchini fritter, kale salad, hummus & dukkah (GF, DF, V)	15.00
Dessert	
Hazelnut praline tart	9.00
Lychee, raspberry & rose tart	9.00
Opera slice	8.00
Pistachio, raspberry & white chocolate slice	7.50
Wattle seed & dulce de leche cheesecake	8.50
Cake of the day	7.00
Macarons	3.50/ea
Homemade scones served with whipped cream and jam	7.50



BEVERAGES

Coffee Selection

Espresso, macchiato, piccolo latte	4.80
Long black, flat white, cafe latte, cappuccino	5.80
Mocha, long macchiato, hot chocolate, chai latte	5.80
lced coffee - cafe latte, chai, long black, mocha or chocolate	6.30
Add: Large size	1.00
Extras:	0.50
Almond milk, Oat milk, Soy milk, Lactose free milk	
Flavour Vanilla Caramal Hazalnut	

5.80

8.50

Assorted Loose Leaf Tea

English breakfast- a bright and bold morning tea
Earl grey- a rich strong brew, enhanced by the essence of Bergamot
Green tea- a gentle brew, with a touch of fruitiness
Pure chamomile - soothing aroma derived from delicate chamomile flowers
Pure peppermint - bright and aromatic mint flavour
Darjeeling delight -thin-bodied, light-coloured infusion with a floral aroma
Lemon and ginger -a delectable and reinvigorating lemon infusion

Fresh Juices And Smoothies

SIGNATURES	8.50
Lean & Green: kale, green apple, celery, pineapple, lemon	
Melon Heaven: watermelon, rockmelon, honey melon, mint	
Tangy Sour: apple, orange, lemon, ginger	

Berry Smoothie: mixed berries, banana, yoghurt Banana Smoothie: banana, honey, yoghurt

MAKE YOUR OWN Orange | Carrot | Watermelon | Ginger | Apple | Mint | Honeydew

Melon | Celery | Rockmelon | Kale | Pineapple | Cucumber | Lemon



BEVERAGE MENU

Sparkling Wine	150ml	250ml	Btl
Corte Giara Prosecco - Italy	15.00		75.00
Chandon NV - Yarra Valley, VIC	13.00		65.00
Moet & Chandon Brut Piccolo (200ml) - France			45.00
1 Tallice			
White Wine	150ml	250ml	Btl
T'gallant cape schanck pinot grigio	13.00	17.00	65.00
Vasse Felix Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, Margaret River, WA	14.00	18.00	70.00
Scarborough Chardonnay - Hunter Valley, NSW	14.00	18.00	70.00
Rosé Wine			
Chateau La Gordonne - France	14.00	18.00	70.00
Red Wine			
Earthworks Barossa Shiraz - Barossa, SA	13.00	17.00	65.00
Saint Clair Pinot Noir - Marlborough, NZ	14.00	18.00	70.00
Terazzas Reserva Malbec - Argentina	15.00	19.00	75.00



Bottled Beers

James Boag's	11.50
Heineken	11.50
James Squire Pilsner	11.50
Little Creatures Pale Ale	11.50
Corona	12.50
James Boag's light	9.50

Spirits	
Absolut vodka	11.00
Beefeater gin	11.00
Havana Club 3yo rum	11.00
Chivas Regal 12yo Scotch whiskey	11.00
Old Forester bourbon	11.00

Soft Drinks

Santa Vittoria water (250ml) – sparkling, still	5.00
Santa Vittoria water (500ml) – sparkling, still	7.00
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke no sugar	5.50
Sprite, Tonic	5.50
Homemade lemon iced tea	5.50
Lemon, lime and bitters	6.50